City of Collins, Mississippi, in said state and county will sell on the last Monday of August being
August 25, 2025 at 8:30 a.m. on GovEase Website, www.govease.com/auctions

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
COUNTY OFCOVINGTON
CITY OF COLLINS
[, SUZETTE DAVIS, City Clerk/ Tax Collector of the

The City of Collins Tax Collector will conduct an Online Tax Sale for delinquent and upaid taxes for

the year 2024. The GovEase Website will allow bidders to submit bids, view and download auction results.

NAME
ADAMS KEITH RONELL ETAL
BLANKS ANNIE FAYE ESTATE
COOPER LONNIE ET UX ROSE
HUDSON R A
MAGEE MAXINE W ESTATE
MCDONALD BARRY
MCLAURIN GRACE N ESTATE
NAPIER QUINTON STEPHEN
SHARP JAMES A ESTATE
YATES DANNY N SR

This the 31st day of July 2025
Suzette Davis City Clerk/Tax Collector

PARCEL
136Q24 22000
136Q24 13200
136L23 07400
084N19 04400
136L23 06200
136Q24 05200
084N19 05000
084N19 07200
136R24 01400
137C26 01600

DESCRIPTION
LOT 1BLK Y9, IN COLLINS
LOT 18 BLK 1, IN COLLINS JACKSON
ALOT NEC LOT 11, INSYLVIA
W2 LOT 1 BLK 53 & 50' STRIP
W2 LOT 16, IN SYLVIA KNIGHT
LOTS 14, 15,16 BLK 2, IN
LOT 4 LESS 20' X 120' NW SIDE BLK 4
LOT 1 BLK 57, IN COLLINS
LOT 15 & 16 BLK 5, IN COLLINS
49ACWOF & ADJTORDIN S

SEC/TWN/RNG
24 08N 16W
24 08N 16W
23 08N 16W
19 08N 15W
23 08N 16W
24 08N 16W
19 08N 15W
19 08N 15W
24 08N 16W
26 08N 16W

AMOUNT
$236.06
$3.71
$56.96
$84.58
$94.18
$155.55
$265.90
$151.84
$407.74
$73.58



