

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI  
COUNTY OF COVINGTON  
CITY OF COLLINS

I, SUZETTE DAVIS, City Clerk/ Tax Collector of the  
City of Collins, Mississippi, in said state and county will sell on the last Monday of August being  
August 25, 2025 at 8:30 a.m. on GovEase Website, [www.govease.com/auctions](http://www.govease.com/auctions)  
The City of Collins Tax Collector will conduct an Online Tax Sale for delinquent and unpaid taxes for  
the year 2024. The GovEase Website will allow bidders to submit bids, view and download auction results.

NAME	PARCEL		DESCRIPTION	SEC/TWN/RNG	AMOUNT
ADAMS KEITH RONELL ETAL	136Q24	22000	LOT 1 BLK 9, IN COLLINS	24 08N 16W	\$236.06
BLANKS ANNIE FAYE ESTATE	136Q24	13200	LOT 18 BLK 1, IN COLLINS JACKSON	24 08N 16W	\$3.71
COOPER LONNIE ET UX ROSE	136L23	07400	A LOT NEC LOT 11, IN SYLVIA	23 08N 16W	\$56.96
HUDSON R A	084N19	04400	W2 LOT 1 BLK 53 & 50' STRIP	19 08N 15W	\$84.58
MAGEE MAXINE W ESTATE	136L23	06200	W2 LOT 16, IN SYLVIA KNIGHT	23 08N 16W	\$94.18
MCDONALD BARRY	136Q24	05200	LOTS 14, 15, 16 BLK 2, IN	24 08N 16W	\$155.55
MCLAURIN GRACE N ESTATE	084N19	05000	LOT 4 LESS 20' X 120' NW SIDE BLK 4	19 08N 15W	\$265.90
NAPIER QUINTON STEPHEN	084N19	07200	LOT 1 BLK 57, IN COLLINS	19 08N 15W	\$151.84
SHARP JAMES A ESTATE	136R24	01400	LOT 15 & 16 BLK 5, IN COLLINS	24 08N 16W	\$407.74
YATES DANNY N SR	137C26	01600	.49 AC W OF & ADJ TO RD IN S	26 08N 16W	\$73.58

This the 31st day of July 2025  
Suzette Davis City Clerk/Tax Collector